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Participants

Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

AZE AZERBAIJAN 1.73 yes

        HASANALI ORXAN 2006 M      

        HIDAYATOV Jamil 2005 R M      

        ARUSLANOV Raul 2005 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER GERMANY 1.56 yes

        RUPPENTHAL Julius 2005 R M      

        BÜLAU Matthew 2005 R M      

        PETERSEN Ole 2007 R M      

        STANGE Jakob 2005 R M      

GERMANY 2 1.69 yes

        SIGMUND Philip 2005 R M      

        MORLANG Nick 2005 L M      

        BESKOROVAJNYI Anton 2005 R M      

        BUSCH Max 2005 R M      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

ITA ITALY 1.7 yes

        MASTROMARINO Fabio 2005 R M      

        PIETROBELLI Giacomo 2005 R M      

        CORTINI Leonardo 2006 R M      

        GALASSI Matteo 2005 R M      

ITALY 2 1.21 yes

        FERRANDINA Lawrence Pascal Paoli 2005 L M      

        CHECCO Filippo 2005 L M      

        RIZZI Jacopo 2005 R M      

        PULITI Lucio 2005 R M      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

NOR NORWAY 1.39 yes

        MALVIK Aleksander 2005 R M      

        NORDTVEIT Didrik 2005 L M      

        KRASIKOVAS Emilis 2005 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

POL POLAND 1.23 yes

        KLYTTA Pawel 2005 R M      

        MARCZAK Wojciech 2005 R M      

        WOJCIECHOWSKI Szymon 2006 M      

        FILEK Ireneusz 2005 M      

POLAND 2 1.9999 yes

        SZURLEJ Maciej 2005 R M      

        KLUGHARDT Hubert 2005 M      

        SOJKA Adam 2005 R M      

        WALKOWIAK Szymon 2006 M      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

ROU ROMANIA 1.12 yes

        TUFAN Raul 2005 R M      

        APARASCHITEI Andrei Tudor 2006 R M      

        PETRACHE George 2006 R M      

ROMANIA 2 1.34 yes

        PADUREANU David 2006 R M      

        SITA Stefan 2005 R M      

        POPESCU Alexandru Stefan 2005 R M      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

RUS RUSSIA 1 1.3 yes

        SAFIN Danil 2006 R M      

        CHERNOUSOV Igor 2005 R M      

        KHAPERSKIY Fedor 2006 L M      

        PTASHNIK Evgenii 2005 L M      

RUSSIA 2 1.14 yes

        GO Daniil 2005 R M      

        KOLOBOVNIKOV Gleb 2005 R M      

        CHUEV Sergei 2005 L M      

        ZLOBIN Daniil 2005 R M      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

SUI SWITZERLAND 1 1.8 yes

        SQUIERI Juliano Nicola 2007 R M      

        PFEIFER Paul 2006 R M      

        TERRIBILINI Alessandro 2005 R M      

        WIDMER Neel 2005 R M      

SWITZERLAND 2 1.26 yes

        ISCHI Eric 2006 R M      

        WICHT Gianluca 2007 R M      

        VON SCHONBORN Leopold 2007 R M      

        DESMEULES Nathanael 2006 R M      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

8 Nations, 14 Participants (14 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 1 003 136.0 RUS RUSSIA 1 yes

2. 1 007 114.0 ITA ITALY yes

3. 1 008 95.0 SUI SWITZERLAND 1 yes

4. 1 012 69.0 ROU ROMANIA yes

5. 1 014 64.0 RUS RUSSIA 2 yes

6. 1 021 45.0 ITA ITALY 2 yes

7. 1 023 40.0 POL POLAND yes

8. 1 026 37.0 SUI SWITZERLAND 2 yes

9. 1 034 27.0 ROU ROMANIA 2 yes

10. 1 039 24.0 NOR NORWAY yes

11. 1 056 8.0 GER GERMANY yes

12. 1 069 8.0 GER GERMANY 2 yes

13. 1 073 8.0 AZE AZERBAIJAN yes

T 9 000 0.0 POL POLAND 2 yes
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 14 Participants

1 Direktausscheidung
30.10. 10:00

Table of 16 with place 1-16

14 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 30.10. 10:00

Table of 16
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min



Hartmann Cup

Heidenheim (GER)
30.10.2021 - 10:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's

Team

U17

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: ekays Fencing Projects
Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.2
30.10.2021 15:54

1 / 1

Seeding list Direktausscheidung

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 RUS RUSSIA 1 2 3 136.0

2 ITA ITALY 2 7 114.0

3 SUI SWITZERLAND 1 2 8 95.0

4 ROU ROMANIA 2 12 69.0

5 RUS RUSSIA 2 2 14 64.0

6 ITA ITALY 2 2 21 45.0

7 POL POLAND 2 23 40.0

8 SUI SWITZERLAND 2 2 26 37.0

9 ROU ROMANIA 2 2 34 27.0

10 NOR NORWAY 2 39 24.0

11 GER GERMANY 2 56 8.0

12 GER GERMANY 2 2 69 8.0

13 AZE AZERBAIJAN 2 73 8.0

14 POL POLAND 2 2 9999 0.0
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C | Table of 16      
 

1 RUSSIA 1 RUS  

16 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sat 10:00

9 ROMANIA 2 ROU   V

8 SWITZERLAND 2 SUI   44

  R: ZIMMERMANN Henri (GER) / AVALLONE Carlo (ITA)

  Piste 3 Sat 10:00

5 RUSSIA 2 RUS   V

12 GERMANY 2 GER   35

  R: OREMUSH Geza (UKR) / TALAN Romeo (CRO)

  Piste 4 Sat 10:00

13 AZERBAIJAN AZE   38

4 ROMANIA ROU   V 44

  R: BUEHNER Theresa (GER)

  Piste 5 Sat 10:00

3 SWITZERLAND 1 SUI   V

14 POLAND 2 POL   44

  R: DE WIT Kevin (BEL) / REIN Stephan (GER)

  Piste 6 Sat 10:00

11 GERMANY GER   V

6 ITALY 2 ITA   32

  R: LEROUGE Frederic (FRA) / MILONE Roberto (POL)

  Piste 7 Sat 10:00

7 POLAND POL   38

10 NORWAY NOR   V 39

  R: TEUBER Carolin (GER) / AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI)

  Piste 8 Sat 10:00

15 *** bye ***  

2 ITALY ITA  

  R: HUSEYNOVA Samira (AZE) / MESZAROS Maximilian (GER)
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H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final

Piste 3 Sat 12:15

ROMANIA 2 (9) ROU   32

RUSSIA 2 (5) RUS   V

/ MESZAROS Maximilian (GER)

Piste 4 Sat 12:15

SWITZERLAND 1 SUI   V

NORWAY (10) NOR   36

R: AVALLONE Carlo (ITA)

  Piste 1 Sat 11:00

1 RUSSIA 1 RUS   V

8 ROMANIA 2 (9) ROU   22

  R: TALAN Romeo (CRO)

  Piste 2 Sat 11:00

5 RUSSIA 2 RUS   40

4 ROMANIA ROU   V

  R: REIN Stephan (GER)

  Piste 3 Sat 11:00

3 SWITZERLAND 1 SUI   37

6 GERMANY (11) GER   V 38

  R: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)

  Piste 4 Sat 11:00

7 NORWAY (10) NOR   29

2 ITALY ITA   V

  R: OREMUSH Geza (UKR)

Piste 1 Sat 12:15

RUSSIA 1 RUS   V

ROMANIA ROU   34

R: AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI) / ZIMMERMANN Henri (GER)

Piste 2 Sat 12:15

GERMANY (11) GER   29

ITALY ITA   V

R: DE WIT Kevin (BEL) / TALAN Romeo (CRO)

Piste FINAL Sat 14:45

RUSSIA 1 RUS   V

ITALY ITA   44

R: AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI) / ZIMMERMANN Henri (GER)

O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4
  Piste 3 Sat 13:45

1 RUSSIA 2 (5) RUS   V

2 SWITZERLAND 1 (3) SUI   27

  R: OREMUSH Geza (UKR) / AVALLONE Carlo (ITA)

  Piste 4 Sat 13:45

1 ROMANIA 2 (9) ROU   20

2 NORWAY (10) NOR   V

  R: BUEHNER Theresa (GER) / TEUBER Carolin (GER)

  Piste FINAL Sat 13:45

1 ROMANIA (4) ROU   30

2 GERMANY (11) GER   V

  R: DE WIT Kevin (BEL) / MILONE Roberto (POL)
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G | Table 13-16 D | Table 9-16 F | Table 9-12 J | Place 9/10

Piste 7

*** bye ***  

AZERBAIJAN (13) AZE  

Piste 8

POLAND 2 (14) POL  

*** bye ***  

  Piste 5 Sat 11:00

1 *** bye ***  

8 SWITZERLAND 2 SUI  

 

  Piste 6 Sat 11:00

5 GERMANY 2 (12) GER   V

4 AZERBAIJAN (13) AZE   27

 

  Piste 7 Sat 11:00

3 POLAND 2 (14) POL   26

6 ITALY 2 ITA   V

  R: BUEHNER Theresa (GER)

  Piste 8 Sat 11:00

7 POLAND POL  

2 *** bye ***  

 

Piste 5 Sat 12:15

SWITZERLAND 2 (8) SUI   38

GERMANY 2 (12) GER   V

R: OREMUSH Geza (UKR) / MILONE Roberto (POL)

Piste 6 Sat 12:15

ITALY 2 (6) ITA   29

POLAND (7) POL   V

R: REIN Stephan (GER) / HUSEYNOVA Samira (AZE)

Piste 5 Sat 13:45

GERMANY 2 (12) GER   30

POLAND (7) POL   V

R: TALAN Romeo (CRO) / HUSEYNOVA Samira (AZE)

L | Place 13/14 M | Place 15/16   K | Place 11/12
  Piste 7 Sat 12:15

1 AZERBAIJAN (13) AZE   39

2 POLAND 2 (14) POL   V

  R: TEUBER Carolin (GER) / BUEHNER Theresa (GER)

  Piste 8

1 *** bye ***  

2 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 6 Sat 13:45

1 SWITZERLAND 2 (8) SUI   35

2 ITALY 2 (6) ITA   V

  R: MESZAROS Maximilian (GER) / REIN Stephan (GER)
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Direktausscheidung

Table of 16

10:00 | Piste 1 R: ZIMMERMANN Henri, GER / AVALLONE Carlo, ITA

SWITZERLAND 2 44 45 ROMANIA 2

WICHT Gianluca 2 2 2 2 PADUREANU David

DESMEULES Nathanael 6 8 5 3 POPESCU Alexandru Stefan

ISCHI Eric 5 13 10 5 SITA Stefan

DESMEULES Nathanael 5 18 16 6 PADUREANU David

WICHT Gianluca 6 24 23 7 SITA Stefan

ISCHI Eric 4 28 30 7 POPESCU Alexandru Stefan

DESMEULES Nathanael 4 32 34 4 SITA Stefan

ISCHI Eric 3 35 34 0 PADUREANU David

WICHT Gianluca 9 44 45 11 POPESCU Alexandru Stefan

10:00 | Piste 3 R: OREMUSH Geza, UKR / TALAN Romeo, CRO

GERMANY 2 35 45 RUSSIA 2

MORLANG Nick 3 3 5 5 GO Daniil

BESKOROVAJNYI Anton 3 6 9 4 CHUEV Sergei

BUSCH Max 5 11 12 3 ZLOBIN Daniil

BESKOROVAJNYI Anton 2 13 20 8 GO Daniil

MORLANG Nick 9 22 25 5 ZLOBIN Daniil

BUSCH Max 4 26 30 5 CHUEV Sergei

BESKOROVAJNYI Anton 2 28 35 5 KOLOBOVNIKOV Gleb

SIGMUND Philip 5 33 40 5 GO Daniil

MORLANG Nick 2 35 45 5 CHUEV Sergei

10:00 | Piste 4 R: BUEHNER Theresa, GER

ROMANIA 44 38 AZERBAIJAN

PETRACHE George 1 1 1 1 HASANALI ORXAN

APARASCHITEI Andrei Tudor 6 7 9 8 ARUSLANOV Raul

TUFAN Raul 6 13 13 4 HIDAYATOV Jamil

APARASCHITEI Andrei Tudor 3 16 16 3 HASANALI ORXAN

PETRACHE George 5 21 19 3 HIDAYATOV Jamil

TUFAN Raul 9 30 26 7 ARUSLANOV Raul

APARASCHITEI Andrei Tudor 4 34 31 5 HIDAYATOV Jamil

TUFAN Raul 2 36 33 2 HASANALI ORXAN

PETRACHE George 8 44 38 5 ARUSLANOV Raul
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10:00 | Piste 5 R: DE WIT Kevin, BEL / REIN Stephan, GER

POLAND 2 44 45 SWITZERLAND 1

SOJKA Adam 3 3 5 5 PFEIFER Paul

KLUGHARDT Hubert 4 7 9 4 TERRIBILINI Alessandro

WALKOWIAK Szymon 4 11 13 4 SQUIERI Juliano Nicola

SOJKA Adam 5 16 15 2 TERRIBILINI Alessandro

WALKOWIAK Szymon 6 22 20 5 PFEIFER Paul

KLUGHARDT Hubert 5 27 23 3 SQUIERI Juliano Nicola

WALKOWIAK Szymon 7 34 30 7 WIDMER Neel

SOJKA Adam 4 38 36 6 SQUIERI Juliano Nicola

KLUGHARDT Hubert 6 44 45 9 PFEIFER Paul

10:00 | Piste 6 R: LEROUGE Frederic, FRA / MILONE Roberto, POL

ITALY 2 32 45 GERMANY

PULITI Lucio 2 2 2 2 BÜLAU Matthew

FERRANDINA Lawrence Pascal Paoli 3 5 5 3 RUPPENTHAL Julius

RIZZI Jacopo 2 7 8 3 STANGE Jakob

PULITI Lucio 2 9 16 8 RUPPENTHAL Julius

RIZZI Jacopo 8 17 24 8 BÜLAU Matthew

FERRANDINA Lawrence Pascal Paoli 3 20 30 6 STANGE Jakob

CHECCO Filippo 7 27 32 2 RUPPENTHAL Julius

PULITI Lucio 1 28 35 3 STANGE Jakob

FERRANDINA Lawrence Pascal Paoli 4 32 45 10 BÜLAU Matthew

10:00 | Piste 7 R: TEUBER Carolin, GER / AMEZ-DROZ Leon, SUI

NORWAY 39 38 POLAND

KRASIKOVAS Emilis 2 2 4 4 MARCZAK Wojciech

MALVIK Aleksander 7 9 8 4 FILEK Ireneusz

NORDTVEIT Didrik 3 12 11 3 WOJCIECHOWSKI Szymon

KRASIKOVAS Emilis 7 19 17 6 FILEK Ireneusz

NORDTVEIT Didrik 4 23 25 8 MARCZAK Wojciech

MALVIK Aleksander 2 25 30 5 WOJCIECHOWSKI Szymon

NORDTVEIT Didrik 5 30 32 2 FILEK Ireneusz

KRASIKOVAS Emilis 3 33 35 3 WOJCIECHOWSKI Szymon

MALVIK Aleksander 6 39 38 3 MARCZAK Wojciech
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Table of 8

11:00 | Piste 1 R: TALAN Romeo, CRO

ROMANIA 2 22 45 RUSSIA 1

POPESCU Alexandru Stefan 4 4 5 5 SAFIN Danil

PADUREANU David 2 6 10 5 PTASHNIK Evgenii

SITA Stefan 1 7 15 5 KHAPERSKIY Fedor

PADUREANU David 2 9 20 5 SAFIN Danil

POPESCU Alexandru Stefan 2 11 25 5 KHAPERSKIY Fedor

SITA Stefan 2 13 30 5 PTASHNIK Evgenii

PADUREANU David 3 16 35 5 KHAPERSKIY Fedor

SITA Stefan 0 16 40 5 CHERNOUSOV Igor

POPESCU Alexandru Stefan 6 22 45 5 PTASHNIK Evgenii

11:00 | Piste 2 R: REIN Stephan, GER

ROMANIA 45 40 RUSSIA 2

TUFAN Raul 5 5 4 4 CHUEV Sergei

PETRACHE George 1 6 7 3 ZLOBIN Daniil

APARASCHITEI Andrei Tudor 4 10 132 125 GO Daniil

TUFAN Raul 6 16 18 -114 ZLOBIN Daniil

APARASCHITEI Andrei Tudor 5 21 24 6 CHUEV Sergei

PETRACHE George 6 27 27 3 GO Daniil

APARASCHITEI Andrei Tudor 5 32 31 4 ZLOBIN Daniil

TUFAN Raul 8 40 38 7 GO Daniil

PETRACHE George 5 45 40 2 CHUEV Sergei

11:00 | Piste 3 R: DE WIT Kevin, BEL

GERMANY 38 37 SWITZERLAND 1

BÜLAU Matthew 5 5 3 3 TERRIBILINI Alessandro

RUPPENTHAL Julius 5 10 7 4 PFEIFER Paul

STANGE Jakob 3 13 12 5 SQUIERI Juliano Nicola

RUPPENTHAL Julius 6 19 12 0 TERRIBILINI Alessandro

BÜLAU Matthew 3 22 15 3 SQUIERI Juliano Nicola

STANGE Jakob 2 24 20 5 PFEIFER Paul

RUPPENTHAL Julius 1 25 22 2 SQUIERI Juliano Nicola

STANGE Jakob 5 30 26 4 TERRIBILINI Alessandro

BÜLAU Matthew 8 38 37 11 PFEIFER Paul

11:00 | Piste 4 R: OREMUSH Geza, UKR

ITALY 45 29 NORWAY

MASTROMARINO Fabio 5 5 1 1 KRASIKOVAS Emilis

PIETROBELLI Giacomo 5 10 7 6 MALVIK Aleksander

GALASSI Matteo 5 15 8 1 NORDTVEIT Didrik

PIETROBELLI Giacomo 4 19 15 7 KRASIKOVAS Emilis

CORTINI Leonardo 6 25 16 1 NORDTVEIT Didrik

GALASSI Matteo 5 30 17 1 MALVIK Aleksander

PIETROBELLI Giacomo 5 35 20 3 NORDTVEIT Didrik

GALASSI Matteo 5 40 24 4 KRASIKOVAS Emilis

MASTROMARINO Fabio 5 45 29 5 MALVIK Aleksander
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Table 9-16

11:00 | Piste 6

AZERBAIJAN 27 45 GERMANY 2

ARUSLANOV Raul 5 5 5 5 BESKOROVAJNYI Anton

HIDAYATOV Jamil 3 8 10 5 MORLANG Nick

HASANALI ORXAN 1 9 15 5 SIGMUND Philip

HIDAYATOV Jamil 1 10 20 5 BESKOROVAJNYI Anton

ARUSLANOV Raul 4 14 25 5 SIGMUND Philip

HASANALI ORXAN 2 16 30 5 MORLANG Nick

HIDAYATOV Jamil 4 20 35 5 SIGMUND Philip

HASANALI ORXAN 2 22 40 5 BESKOROVAJNYI Anton

ARUSLANOV Raul 5 27 45 5 MORLANG Nick

11:00 | Piste 7 R: BUEHNER Theresa, GER

ITALY 2 45 26 POLAND 2

PULITI Lucio 3 3 2 2 WALKOWIAK Szymon

FERRANDINA Lawrence Pascal Paoli 3 6 3 1 SZURLEJ Maciej

RIZZI Jacopo 8 14 5 2 SOJKA Adam

PULITI Lucio 4 18 9 4 SZURLEJ Maciej

RIZZI Jacopo 7 25 11 2 WALKOWIAK Szymon

FERRANDINA Lawrence Pascal Paoli 5 30 18 7 KLUGHARDT Hubert

RIZZI Jacopo 5 35 21 3 SZURLEJ Maciej

CHECCO Filippo 5 40 24 3 KLUGHARDT Hubert

FERRANDINA Lawrence Pascal Paoli 5 45 26 2 WALKOWIAK Szymon
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Semi-Final

12:15 | Piste 1 R: AMEZ-DROZ Leon, SUI / ZIMMERMANN Henri, GER

ROMANIA 34 45 RUSSIA 1

PETRACHE George 2 2 5 5 CHERNOUSOV Igor

APARASCHITEI Andrei Tudor 1 3 9 4 PTASHNIK Evgenii

TUFAN Raul 3 6 15 6 KHAPERSKIY Fedor

APARASCHITEI Andrei Tudor 4 10 18 3 CHERNOUSOV Igor

PETRACHE George 7 17 25 7 KHAPERSKIY Fedor

TUFAN Raul 5 22 30 5 PTASHNIK Evgenii

APARASCHITEI Andrei Tudor 3 25 35 5 SAFIN Danil

TUFAN Raul 1 26 40 5 CHERNOUSOV Igor

PETRACHE George 8 34 45 5 PTASHNIK Evgenii

12:15 | Piste 2 R: DE WIT Kevin, BEL / TALAN Romeo, CRO

ITALY 45 29 GERMANY

GALASSI Matteo 5 5 2 2 BÜLAU Matthew

MASTROMARINO Fabio 5 10 4 2 RUPPENTHAL Julius

CORTINI Leonardo 5 15 7 3 STANGE Jakob

GALASSI Matteo 5 20 9 2 RUPPENTHAL Julius

CORTINI Leonardo 5 25 13 4 BÜLAU Matthew

MASTROMARINO Fabio 3 28 18 5 STANGE Jakob

PIETROBELLI Giacomo 7 35 22 4 PETERSEN Ole

GALASSI Matteo 5 40 28 6 STANGE Jakob

MASTROMARINO Fabio 5 45 29 1 BÜLAU Matthew
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Table 5-8

12:15 | Piste 3 / MESZAROS Maximilian, GER

RUSSIA 2 45 32 ROMANIA 2

GO Daniil 1 1 5 5 SITA Stefan

CHUEV Sergei 9 10 9 4 POPESCU Alexandru Stefan

KOLOBOVNIKOV Gleb 5 15 10 1 PADUREANU David

ZLOBIN Daniil 5 20 17 7 POPESCU Alexandru Stefan

KOLOBOVNIKOV Gleb 5 25 19 2 SITA Stefan

CHUEV Sergei 5 30 21 2 PADUREANU David

KOLOBOVNIKOV Gleb 5 35 25 4 POPESCU Alexandru Stefan

ZLOBIN Daniil 5 40 27 2 PADUREANU David

CHUEV Sergei 5 45 32 5 SITA Stefan

12:15 | Piste 4 R: AVALLONE Carlo, ITA

NORWAY 36 45 SWITZERLAND 1

KRASIKOVAS Emilis 2 2 5 5 PFEIFER Paul

MALVIK Aleksander 0 2 10 5 TERRIBILINI Alessandro

NORDTVEIT Didrik 0 2 15 5 WIDMER Neel

KRASIKOVAS Emilis 6 8 18 3 TERRIBILINI Alessandro

NORDTVEIT Didrik 3 11 23 5 PFEIFER Paul

MALVIK Aleksander 10 21 29 6 WIDMER Neel

NORDTVEIT Didrik 1 22 34 5 TERRIBILINI Alessandro

KRASIKOVAS Emilis 3 25 35 1 WIDMER Neel

MALVIK Aleksander 11 36 45 10 PFEIFER Paul
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Table 9-12

12:15 | Piste 5 R: OREMUSH Geza, UKR / MILONE Roberto, POL

GERMANY 2 45 38 SWITZERLAND 2

MORLANG Nick 3 3 5 5 VON SCHONBORN Leopold

SIGMUND Philip 4 7 9 4 WICHT Gianluca

BESKOROVAJNYI Anton 3 10 14 5 ISCHI Eric

SIGMUND Philip 5 15 14 0 VON SCHONBORN Leopold

MORLANG Nick 6 21 18 4 ISCHI Eric

BESKOROVAJNYI Anton 9 30 28 10 WICHT Gianluca

SIGMUND Philip 4 34 34 6 ISCHI Eric

BESKOROVAJNYI Anton 6 40 35 1 DESMEULES Nathanael

MORLANG Nick 5 45 38 3 WICHT Gianluca

12:15 | Piste 6 R: REIN Stephan, GER / HUSEYNOVA Samira, AZE

POLAND 45 29 ITALY 2

WOJCIECHOWSKI Szymon 5 5 3 3 FERRANDINA Lawrence Pascal Paoli

MARCZAK Wojciech 5 10 4 1 CHECCO Filippo

KLYTTA Pawel 5 15 11 7 RIZZI Jacopo

WOJCIECHOWSKI Szymon 5 20 13 2 CHECCO Filippo

KLYTTA Pawel 5 25 15 2 FERRANDINA Lawrence Pascal Paoli

MARCZAK Wojciech 5 30 22 7 RIZZI Jacopo

KLYTTA Pawel 5 35 25 3 CHECCO Filippo

WOJCIECHOWSKI Szymon 5 40 27 2 RIZZI Jacopo

MARCZAK Wojciech 5 45 29 2 FERRANDINA Lawrence Pascal Paoli

Table 13-16

Place 3/4

13:45 | Piste FINAL R: DE WIT Kevin, BEL / MILONE Roberto, POL

GERMANY 45 30 ROMANIA

STANGE Jakob 5 5 4 4 PETRACHE George

BÜLAU Matthew 5 10 8 4 APARASCHITEI Andrei Tudor

RUPPENTHAL Julius 5 15 9 1 TUFAN Raul

STANGE Jakob 5 20 14 5 APARASCHITEI Andrei Tudor

RUPPENTHAL Julius 5 25 18 4 PETRACHE George

BÜLAU Matthew 5 30 22 4 TUFAN Raul

RUPPENTHAL Julius 5 35 23 1 APARASCHITEI Andrei Tudor

STANGE Jakob 5 40 26 3 TUFAN Raul

BÜLAU Matthew 5 45 30 4 PETRACHE George
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Place 5/6

13:45 | Piste 3 R: OREMUSH Geza, UKR / AVALLONE Carlo, ITA

SWITZERLAND 1 27 45 RUSSIA 2

WIDMER Neel 2 2 5 5 CHUEV Sergei

PFEIFER Paul 6 8 10 5 GO Daniil

SQUIERI Juliano Nicola 3 11 15 5 KOLOBOVNIKOV Gleb

TERRIBILINI Alessandro 2 13 20 5 GO Daniil

SQUIERI Juliano Nicola 2 15 25 5 CHUEV Sergei

PFEIFER Paul 4 19 30 5 KOLOBOVNIKOV Gleb

SQUIERI Juliano Nicola 4 23 35 5 ZLOBIN Daniil

WIDMER Neel 2 25 40 5 KOLOBOVNIKOV Gleb

PFEIFER Paul 2 27 45 5 CHUEV Sergei

Place 7/8

13:45 | Piste 4 R: BUEHNER Theresa, GER / TEUBER Carolin, GER

NORWAY 45 20 ROMANIA 2

MALVIK Aleksander 5 5 0 0 SITA Stefan

KRASIKOVAS Emilis 5 10 1 1 PADUREANU David

NORDTVEIT Didrik 5 15 2 1 POPESCU Alexandru Stefan

MALVIK Aleksander 5 20 4 2 PADUREANU David

NORDTVEIT Didrik 5 25 7 3 SITA Stefan

KRASIKOVAS Emilis 5 30 9 2 POPESCU Alexandru Stefan

NORDTVEIT Didrik 5 35 13 4 PADUREANU David

MALVIK Aleksander 5 40 17 4 POPESCU Alexandru Stefan

KRASIKOVAS Emilis 5 45 20 3 SITA Stefan

Place 9/10

13:45 | Piste 5 R: TALAN Romeo, CRO / HUSEYNOVA Samira, AZE

POLAND 45 30 GERMANY 2

WOJCIECHOWSKI Szymon 5 5 3 3 MORLANG Nick

MARCZAK Wojciech 5 10 6 3 SIGMUND Philip

KLYTTA Pawel 5 15 8 2 BESKOROVAJNYI Anton

WOJCIECHOWSKI Szymon 5 20 8 0 SIGMUND Philip

KLYTTA Pawel 5 25 12 4 MORLANG Nick

MARCZAK Wojciech 5 30 19 7 BESKOROVAJNYI Anton

KLYTTA Pawel 5 35 21 2 BUSCH Max

WOJCIECHOWSKI Szymon 5 40 24 3 BESKOROVAJNYI Anton

MARCZAK Wojciech 5 45 30 6 MORLANG Nick
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Place 11/12

13:45 | Piste 6 R: MESZAROS Maximilian, GER / REIN Stephan, GER

ITALY 2 45 35 SWITZERLAND 2

FERRANDINA Lawrence Pascal Paoli 3 3 2 2 ISCHI Eric

CHECCO Filippo 1 4 3 1 WICHT Gianluca

RIZZI Jacopo 5 9 8 5 DESMEULES Nathanael

CHECCO Filippo 5 14 12 4 ISCHI Eric

FERRANDINA Lawrence Pascal Paoli 5 19 15 3 DESMEULES Nathanael

RIZZI Jacopo 11 30 24 9 WICHT Gianluca

CHECCO Filippo 5 35 26 2 DESMEULES Nathanael

RIZZI Jacopo 5 40 31 5 ISCHI Eric

FERRANDINA Lawrence Pascal Paoli 5 45 35 4 WICHT Gianluca

Place 13/14

12:15 | Piste 7 R: TEUBER Carolin, GER / BUEHNER Theresa, GER

POLAND 2 45 39 AZERBAIJAN

KLUGHARDT Hubert 5 5 1 1 HASANALI ORXAN

SZURLEJ Maciej 5 10 6 5 ARUSLANOV Raul

WALKOWIAK Szymon 5 15 12 6 HIDAYATOV Jamil

SZURLEJ Maciej 5 20 17 5 HASANALI ORXAN

KLUGHARDT Hubert 5 25 22 5 HIDAYATOV Jamil

WALKOWIAK Szymon 5 30 25 3 ARUSLANOV Raul

SZURLEJ Maciej 3 33 29 4 HIDAYATOV Jamil

WALKOWIAK Szymon 3 36 31 2 HASANALI ORXAN

KLUGHARDT Hubert 9 45 39 8 ARUSLANOV Raul

Place 15/16

Final

